Ryan Jacobson Joins 13th Annual "Dancing With The Giordano Stars" Benefit

Chicago Patch October 4, 2018

Inspired by the ABC Series "Dancing With The Stars," Giordano's will host its 13th Annual "Dancing With the Giordano Stars" ballroom dance competition on October 4 from 7-11 PM. GDC professional dancers are partnered with members of the who's who of Chicago's civic, social and business communities to vie for "Best Male Dancer" and "Best Female Dancer." Partner, Ryan Jacobson will join the list of contestants to help benefit the Giordano Dance Chicago (GDC) and its educational outreach programs.

To read the full article "13th Annual Dancing With The Giordano Stars Benefit Oct.4 click here.

PROFESSIONALS

Ryan B. Jacobson Partner

RELATED SERVICES

Entertainment & Media Hospitality, Leisure & Tourism

